Mrs Freda Smith - Yoga teacher
Accounts for year to 5.4.16

Summary

Income

Expenses

Profit (loss)

Classes

lto1l
Workshops
Miscellaneous

Total

Room hire
CPD

Insurance

Car

Travel

Phone
Computer
Books

Props
Miscellaneous

Total

bookkeeping £

3,124.00
2,240.00
715.00
140.00

6,219.00

1,140.00
275.00
100.00

0.00
46.95
110.00
534.95
25.00
325.00
138.95

2,695.85

3,523.15




	Summary

