Mrs Freda Smith - Yoga teacher Accounts for year to 5.4.16 Summary

		bookkeeping £
Income	Classes 1 to 1 Workshops Miscellaneous	3,124.00 2,240.00 715.00 140.00
	Miscellalleous	140.00
	Total	6,219.00
Expenses	Room hire	1,140.00
	CPD	275.00
	Insurance	100.00
	Car	0.00
	Travel	46.95
	Phone	110.00
	Computer	534.95
	Books	25.00
	Props	325.00
	Miscellaneous	138.95
	Total	2,695.85
Profit (loss)		3,523.15